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Chute Dogging - Ages 8 - 15

Member

Pacen Hemingson
Quinten Saunders
Virgil Paley

Calvin Scott
Ryder Topoliski
Keston Humbke

Jayden Payne

October 29, 2023

Score
2.792

10.048
16.423
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
2.792

10.048
16.423
999.990
999.990
999.990
999.990

Points
100

90
80
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